
 
 

Ag Save$ is a new initiative to bring 

personal finance education such as 

wealth building, estate planning, 

succession planning, asset protection, and other financial topics to agriculture 

producers in Florida. UF/IFAS Extension County Faculty are teaming up with State 

Specialists to offer these personal finance educational opportunities to agricultural 

producers in our great state. 

 

The Agricultural, Horticultural, and Family & Consumer Sciences Agents of the 

Florida Panhandle, invite you to the Ag Save$ series of workshops:  
 

March 24th June 23rd July 21st August 18th 
Preparing for Retirement 

and Other Goals 

Trimming the fat, how to 

manage and reduce your 

debt 

Securing your Family’s 

and Your Farm’s Future 

Part 1 

Securing your Family’s 

and Your Farm’s Future 

Part 2 

 

6-7:30 p.m. Central • 7-8:30 p.m. Eastern  
 

Register by March 10, 2015 online: bit.ly/AgSavesSeries    

Or, contact the County Extension office where you would like to attend the series. 

Extension office locations and contacts are listed below. 
  

$50 per family for the series (all 4 classes) 

(One notebook per family) We encourage the entire family to participate! 
 

 

 

Program Sponsors 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 

 

http://bit.ly/AgSavesSeries


UF/IFAS Extension Bay County  
2728 E. 14th Street  
Panama City, FL 32401  
850.784.6105  
Julie McConnell: juliebmcconnell@ufl.edu  
 
UF/IFAS Extension Calhoun County  
20816 Central Avenue E, Suite 1  
Blountstown, FL 32424-2292  
850.674.8323  
Judy Ludlow: judy.ludlow@ufl.edu   
 
UF/IFAS Extension Escambia County  
3740 Stefani Road  
Cantonment FL 32533  
850.475.5230  
Libbie Johnson: libbiej@ufl.edu   
 
UF/IFAS Extension Franklin County 
66 Fourth Street 
Apalachicola, FL 32320  
850.653.9337  
Erik Lovestrand: elovestrand@ufl.edu    
 
UF/IFAS Extension Gadsden County 
2140 W Jefferson Street 
Quincy, FL 32351 
850.875.7255  
Henry Grant: hgg@ufl.edu   
 
UF/IFAS Extension Gulf County  
232 East Lake Avenue 
Wewahitchka, FL 32465  
850.639.3201  
Roy Carter: rlcarter@ufl.edu   
 
UF/IFAS Extension Holmes County  
1169 E. Hwy. 90  
Bonifay, FL 32425  
850.547.1108  
Shep Eubanks: bigbuck@ufl.edu  
 
UF/IFAS Extension Jackson County 
2741 Pennsylvania Avenue 
Marianna, FL 32448  
850.482.9620 
Doug Mayo: demayo@ufl.edu   
 
UF/IFAS Extension Jefferson County 
2729 West Washington  
Monticello, FL 32344  
850.342.0187  
Jed Dillard: dillardjed@ufl.edu  
 
 

UF/IFAS Extension Leon County  
615 Paul Russell Road  
Tallahassee, FL 32301-7060  
850.606.5200  
Molly Jameson: mjameson@ufl.edu  
 
UF/IFAS Extension Liberty County  
10405 NW Theo Jacobs Way 
Bristol, FL 32321 
850.643.2229 
liberty@ifas.ufl.edu  
 
UF/IFAS Extension Okaloosa County  
3098 Airport Road  
Crestview, FL 32539  
850.689.5850  
Jennifer Bearden: bearden@ufl.edu   
 
UF/IFAS Extension Santa Rosa County  
5259 Booker Lane 
Jay, FL 32566 
850.623.3868 
Blake Thaxton: bthaxton@ufl.edu   
 
UF/IFAS Extension Wakulla County 
84 Cedar Avenue  
Crawfordville, FL 32327 
850.926.3931 
Les Harrison: harrisog@ufl.edu 
 
UF/IFAS Extension Walton County  
732 N. 9th Street  
DeFuniak Springs, FL 32433  
850.892.8172  
Evan Anderson: eanderson350@ufl.edu  
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